Alr Tacker
Model No. ATM-0365

Item| Part Description Quy Item| Part Description Qty
No. Ro. : No. No.
2 ]430600 |[Exhaust Cover’ 1 28 ie3 0-Ring 1
J [H62S Bolt M6x2S 4 29 |pP9 O-Ring 3
4 |430601 |[washer (w6} 8 30 j4306i4 }valve Pole 1
S (430602 ([rcdy Cap 1 32 [430615 |Sprirng 1
6 }0-5033 JO-Ring 1 34 1430616 |valve Body .
7 |0-3220 }O-Ring 1 35 |0-1210 [O-Ring 1
8 1430603 ({valve Piston 1 36 1430617 |Spring 1
9 jo-3520 lO-Ring 1 37 [430618 |Stem of Air Switch 1
10 {0-4240 ]O-Ring 3 38 [MIR6207 JO-Ring 2
11 {430604 |valve Guide 1 39 |430619 |Air Swicch Housing 1
13 ]43060s |washer 1 40 Jo-0s15 |o-Ring ' 1
15 10-4725 [O-Ring 2 43 IsSpl2s Spring Pin 3
16 1430606 (Main Cylinder 1 44 430622 jGuide of Actuate Arm}{ 1
18 P38 O-Ring 1 45 |430623 |Spring 1
19 1430607 |[Main Piston 1 46 1430624 |Main Trigger 1
20 |sp5163 {Spring Pin 1 49 j~s30 Bolt MEx10 ]
21 [SPI16J |Spring Pin 1 87 |0-5015 ]O-Ring 2
22 ]140309 |Driver Blade 1 91 |6 Bolt 1
23 |430610 |[Main Piston Stop 1 92 430651 {washer 1
25 |430612 [Body Housing 1 93 l430652 |[spring 3
26 |P12  Jo-ring 2 94 [M540 Bolt. Mé&x40 1
27 1430613 |valve Casing 1

Item| Part Description Quy| It Parc . Description Quy
No. No. - No.{ Bo. sall T

50 [Mps3s  |Bolt MDS5x3S 2 77 }430646 ISpring - 1
52 {M525 Bolc M5x25 4 80 |430647 |Contact Arm Lock 1
56 {440329 |[Magazine Guide Board | 1 81 {SP2510 {Pin 1
57 1449330 |vagazire Guide Board | 1 82 {430648 Jrock Board 1
58 |+40331 [srads Feeder 1 83 v Hex Bolt 1
59 }430632 |Roller 2 86 |usi2 Bolt Msx12 2
60 |430633 [wheel 2 96 |sssos  |ser screw maxs 1
61 }426634 - |spring 2 97 |sp31é |soring pin 1
62 1430635 |Magazine, Left 1 98 230653 |secondary Trigger 1
63 |430636 [Magazine, Right 2 100 |240354 [Oriving Seat 1
64 ]340337 |Bolster 2 102 |440356 |Driver Guide 1
65 {440338 |Bolster 1 103 1440357 {vain Birc Guide 1
66 1430639 {Magazine Lock 1 104 ]430649 |Contact Arm 1
67 ]430640 |[Torsional Sprirg X 105 1440358  ISecondary Bit Guide 1
68 |430641 jRoller Pin 1 113 510 | C-Ring 1
70 440243 |Magazire Cover 1

71 430644 |roller Pin 1

72 {1545 Bolt M5x45 1

73 MS Hex Bolt 1

74 (430845 |[Supporter 1

75 [p612  J2olt Mo6x12 2

76 [#D320 |sole MDIx20 1




Adlr Tacker'
Model No. ATM-0365

Model No. ATM-0365

Gauge: 16
Shank: 1.4x1.6mm
Length: 25-64mm (1"-2 1/2")
ITEM PART DESCRIPTION oTY XTD# PART DESCRIPTION aTY
NO. NO. NO. NO.
2 [M0365AF106[Exhaust Cover 1 52 |M-D0525 Bolt M5x25 4
3 (M-D0625 Bolt M6x25 4 56 |M0365BW118 |[Magazine Guide Board] 1
4 |W-6 Washer (W6) 8 57 |M0365BW117 {Magazine Guide Board| 1 |
5 |M0365AA101|Body Cap 1 58 {MO36SBP104 |Brads Feeder 1
6 |0-50033 |0-Ring 1 61 [M0365BP10S {Spring 2
7 {0-31920 0-Ring 1 62 [MOJ65BO101 [Magazine, Left 1
8 |M0365AA201|Valve Piston 1 63 |MO365BW1D7 Magaz:ine, Raght 1
9 [0-35020 O-Ring 1 64 |M0365BW11] jBolster 2
10 {0-42040 O-Ring 1 65 |M0365BW112 [Bolater 1
11 |40365AA1C4{Valve Guide 1 66 1MO365BP401) |[Magazrine Lock 1
13 [M0365AA105 4ashex 1 67 [%0365BP4C4 |Torsioral Sprarg - 1
15 |0-47025 O-Ring 2 68 |P-P4023 Roller Pin 1
16 [40365AB101|Main Cylindex 1 70A[M0365BR100 [Macazine Cover 1
18 j0-P38 0-Ring 1 71 {P-P4010 Roller Pan 1
19 [M0365AC102{Main Piston 1 72 |M-D0S4S Bolt M5x45 1
20 {P-55016J |Spring Pan 1 73 IN-5 Hex Bolt 1
21 }P-§3016J |Spring Pin 1 74 |MOF65EW108 {Supporter 1
22 |M0365AC101|Driver Blade 1 75 [M-DO612 Bolt Mé6x12 2
23 [M0OJ65AB102Main Piston Stop 1 76 [M-R0O320 Bolt MD3x20 1
25 {MO365AF101{Body Housing 1 77 [M0365B0L03 |Spring 1
26 |0-P12 0-Ring 2 80 {M0365B0102 JContact Arm Lock 1
27 [M0365AE102|Valve Casing 1 81 1P-5§2510J Pin 1
28 {0-P) O-Ring 1 82 1M0365B0104 jLock Board 1
29 JO-P9 O-Ring 3 83 IN-3 Hlex Bolt 1
30 JMO365AE401({Valve Pole 1 86 [M-D0S12 Bolt M5x12 2
32 IMO365SAE402|Spring 1 87 [0-49214 0O-Ring 2
34 IMO365AES501]Valve Body 1 91 IN-6 Bolt 1
35 [0-09210 O-Ring 1 92 [HO365AF107 {Washer 1
36 [M0365AE601|Spring 1 93 |M0365A4102 |Spring 3
37 (MO365AEI01{Stex of Air Switch 1 94 |H-D0640 Bolt M6x40 1
38 |0-02614  |o*Ring 2 97 |P-S3016J |Spring Pin 1
39 IMO365AE202]Air Switch Housing 14 98 |M0365AD102 |Secondary Triggqer 1
40 10-05419 O-Ring 1t 100 |MO0365AF103 |Driving Seaz 1
4) |P-53024) (Spring Pin 3 102 |M0365AF102 [Driver Guice 1
44 [M0I65BW115{Guide of Actuate Arm| 1 103 [MOJ65BW101 {Main Bit Guide 1
MO365BW116|Spring 1 104 [M0365BW201 JContact Arm 1
| 46 [M0365AD101Main Trigger ‘ 1 105 140365BP202 [Secondary B:t Guide | 1
49 (M-D0630 Bolt M6x30 4 113 jC-S10 C-Ring 1
50 JM-R0O535 Bolt MDS5x35 2

AL




